
Standard Results
7/21/12

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 132 yds 71 secSCT:

12001 Raven 44.27 NQ2 1 010 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 135 yds 68 secSCT:

16001 Wendell 49.27 NQ1 1 020 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 137 yds 67 secSCT:

24002 Ace 34.60 11000 0 000

24001 Caera 56.44 21000 0 000



Standard Results
7/21/12

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 132 yds 71 secSCT:

12205 ZiZi Z 59.78 1951 0 000 *

12207 Chesie 68.66 NQ3 0 000 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 137 yds 66 secSCT:

20201 Marco 40.66 1950 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 137 yds 67 secSCT:

24201 Zef 50.49 1951 0 000



Standard Results
7/21/12

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 167 yds 76 secSCT:

12402 Zubie 67.42 NQ2 0 010 *

12405 Giotto 70.98 NQ2 1 020 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 169 yds 73 secSCT:

16403 Keeper 52.71 NQ0 0 010 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 172 yds 70 secSCT:

20401 Peak 54.34 1951 0 000

20202 Zoe 82.95 NQ4 0 000

20203 Austin -- NQ3 2 100

20402 Lily 54.71 NQ1 0 010

20403 Kaos 47.83 NQ1 0 010



Standard Results
7/21/12

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 172 yds 72 secSCT:

24401 Hawke Eye 44.51 NQ1 0 010



Standard Results
7/21/12

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 173 yds 69 secSCT:

12602 Gracie 46.81 11000 0 000 *

12601 Bungee 53.69 NQ0 0 002 *

12603 Ike 74.01 NQ1 1 000 *

12604 Star 45.81 NQ0 0 020 *

12606 Scheme 66.99 NQ3 0 010 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds 67 secSCT:

16402 Indy 76.55 NQ4 1 010 *

16601 Bentley 51.06 NQ0 2 031 *

16602 Ty 61.72 NQ2 1 010 *

16603 Mac -- NQ2 2 110

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 182 yds 64 secSCT:

20404 Pip 62.46 NQ1 0 010

20601 Coffee 49.97 NQ0 1 000



Standard Results
7/21/12

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 182 yds 68 secSCT:

24601 Harry -- NQ1 0 110



Standard Results
7/21/12

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 173 yds 74 secSCT:

8802 Riley 56.64 11000 0 000

8804 Brio 54.00 NQ1 1 010

8801 Geisha -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 173 yds 69 secSCT:

12835 Neil 37.16 11000 0 000

12833 Visa 38.42 21000 0 000

12801 Bizzy 39.83 31000 0 000 *

12841 Squirrel 41.03 41000 0 000 *

12817 Kisse 41.15 1000 0 000 *

12846 Buddy 41.25 1000 0 000

12834 Lola 43.57 1000 0 000 *

12847 Preston 43.99 1000 0 000

12826 Eli 47.01 1000 0 000 *

12812 Ozzie 48.03 1000 0 000 *

12810 Keefer 48.13 1000 0 000

12811 Monte 48.35 1000 0 000 *

12825 Myra 48.88 1000 0 000 *

12823 Willow 48.89 1000 0 000

12816 Notty 50.84 1000 0 000 *

12831 Spring 51.56 1000 0 000 *

12839 Maggie 52.14 1000 0 000

12828 Taylor 52.16 1000 0 000 *

12842 Brumby 52.17 1000 0 000

12807 Parker 57.38 1000 0 000

12802 Toonomi 55.72 NQ1 0 010 *



Standard Results
7/21/12

Excellent B - Regular

12803 Charo 51.01 NQ0 0 010 *

12805 Casey 48.49 NQ0 1 000 *

12818 Boone 42.20 NQ0 0 010 *

12821 Kylee 53.37 NQ1 0 000 *

12822 Rudi -- NQ1 3 011

12824 Sophie 58.02 NQ1 0 010

12827 Lucy 60.35 NQ0 0 020 *

12829 Breeze 48.77 NQ0 0 010 *

12830 Mercy -- NQ0 2 010 *

12832 Disco -- NQ1 0 100 *

12837 Tess 58.87 NQ1 0 000 *

12848 Brooke 57.02 NQ0 1 000 *

12819 JB -- ABS-- -- ------ *

12836 Marcy -- ABS-- -- ------ *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds 67 secSCT:

16801 Breeze 40.71 11000 0 000 *

16820 Toby 41.75 21000 0 000 *

16803 Bumper 43.91 31000 0 000 *

16818 Sage 44.85 41000 0 000 *

16821 Fender 45.30 1000 0 000 *

16810 Allie 46.30 1000 0 000 *

16816 Bode 48.11 1000 0 000 *

16812 Joey 54.06 1000 0 000 *

16805 Sage 59.83 1000 0 000 *

16806 Barkley 63.01 NQ2 1 010

16811 Cash 53.03 NQ1 1 000 *

16813 Bandit 49.32 NQ1 0 000



Standard Results
7/21/12

Excellent B - Regular

16814 Robbie 56.42 NQ1 1 000

16815 Teaa 47.69 NQ0 0 010

16823 Indy 64.29 NQ2 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 182 yds 64 secSCT:

20802 Driver 37.97 11000 0 000

20803 SoBe 39.46 21000 0 000

20804 Paddy 39.64 31000 0 000

20808 Blade 44.63 41000 0 000

20824 Summit 45.39 1000 0 000

20821 Rori 46.49 1000 0 000

20806 Katy 46.53 1000 0 000

20810 Tru 47.55 1000 0 000

20801 Mesa 49.02 1000 0 000

20812 Mea 50.53 1000 0 000

20815 Kirby 55.45 1000 0 000

20807 Aavry 43.06 NQ1 1 010

20809 Savanna 54.44 NQ1 0 000

20811 Scarlett 59.94 NQ2 1 010

20814 Ivana 53.69 NQ0 1 000

20817 Forest 47.45 NQ1 0 000

20818 Bella 70.39 NQ5 2 010

20819 Khaos 48.35 NQ0 2 000

20820 Trip 38.57 NQ0 0 001



Standard Results
7/21/12

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 182 yds 68 secSCT:

24804 Addie 44.92 11000 0 000

24801 Tamora 45.44 21000 0 000

24803 MarJus 46.94 31000 0 000

24808 Bravo 53.83 41000 0 000

24802 Trudi 54.88 1000 0 000

24807 Trip -- NQ1 0 100

24810 Atlas 54.64 NQ1 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 182 yds 64 secSCT:

26801 Effen -- NQ0 0 100



Standard Results
7/21/12

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 132 yds 76 secSCT:

8201 Ashley 78.26 NQ3 2 011 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 135 yds 73 secSCT:

12208 Whiskey -- NQ1 0 100 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 137 yds 72 secSCT:

20205 Annie 51.14 1951 0 000

20204 Strider 55.12 NQ0 1 010



Standard Results
7/21/12

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 169 yds 78 secSCT:

12211 Tiger 46.71 11000 0 000 *

12409 Tyson 73.46 2950 1 000 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 172 yds 75 secSCT:

16405 Holly 72.37 NQ4 0 010

16407 Joey 74.91 NQ4 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 172 yds 77 secSCT:

20405 Katie 82.77 1900 0 000



Standard Results
7/21/12

Excellent A - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 173 yds 74 secSCT:

8402 Skittles 68.96 NQ3 2 000 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds 72 secSCT:

12408 Portia 60.38 NQ1 1 020



Standard Results
7/21/12

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 173 yds 74 secSCT:

8806 Gretchen 54.49 11000 0 000

8807 Cody 56.02 21000 0 000 *

8809 Me-Me 61.87 31000 0 000

8812 Glory 68.68 41000 0 000 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds 72 secSCT:

12852 Lyra 51.65 11000 0 000

12851 Trevor 57.50 21000 0 000

12850 Shiner 60.31 31000 0 000 *

12849 Robbie 55.48 NQ0 2 000 *

12853 Tucker 56.99 NQ3 1 020 *

12855 Barrett 76.47 NQ3 3 010 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 182 yds 69 secSCT:

16825 Scotty 52.14 NQ0 0 021

16826 Clarence 74.51 NQ3 1 010

16827 Zoey -- NQ1 0 100



Standard Results
7/21/12

Excellent B - Preferred

16828 Aladdin -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 182 yds 73 secSCT:

20825 Onyx 61.10 NQ0 0 020



JWW Results
7/21/12

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 124 yds 50 secSCT:

12001 Raven 26.95 NQ0 0 010 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 127 yds 46 secSCT:

16001 Wendell -- ABS-- -- ------ *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 131 yds 47 secSCT:

24002 Ace 24.53 11000 0 000

24001 Caera 40.03 NQ0 1 000



JWW Results
7/21/12

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 124 yds 50 secSCT:

12205 ZiZi Z 38.37 1951 0 000 *

12204 Sophie -- ABS-- -- ------ *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 131 yds 44 secSCT:

20201 Marco 25.37 11000 0 000

20203 Austin 58.27 NQ0 0 010

20402 Lily 31.32 NQ1 0 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 131 yds 47 secSCT:

24401 Hawke Eye 23.50 NQ1 0 010



JWW Results
7/21/12

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 137 yds 46 secSCT:

12207 Chesie 36.19 NQ0 0 020 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 142 yds 44 secSCT:

16403 Keeper 46.77 NQ3 0 000 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 146 yds 42 secSCT:

20202 Zoe 51.74 NQ2 0 000

20401 Peak 36.93 NQ2 1 020



JWW Results
7/21/12

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 146 yds 44 secSCT:

24201 Zef 36.62 11000 0 000

24601 Harry 38.31 NQ0 0 010



JWW Results
7/21/12

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 153 yds 47 secSCT:

12402 Zubie -- NQ1 0 100 *

12405 Giotto 58.70 NQ1 0 000 *

12604 Star 41.57 NQ2 0 000 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds 45 secSCT:

16602 Ty 34.45 11000 0 000 *

16402 Indy 45.01 NQ2 2 010 *

16603 Mac 33.55 NQ2 2 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 162 yds 43 secSCT:

20404 Pip 33.28 11000 0 000

20403 Kaos 41.98 NQ1 0 000



JWW Results
7/21/12

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 153 yds 50 secSCT:

8804 Brio 34.49 11000 0 000

8802 Riley 42.73 21000 0 000

8801 Geisha -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 153 yds 47 secSCT:

12835 Neil 26.83 11000 0 000

12801 Bizzy 29.56 21000 0 000 *

12817 Kisse 30.75 31000 0 000 *

12602 Gracie 31.43 41000 0 000 *

12834 Lola 31.47 1000 0 000 *

12848 Brooke 32.61 1000 0 000 *

12812 Ozzie 33.10 1000 0 000 *

12803 Charo 33.45 1000 0 000 *

12811 Monte 33.46 1000 0 000 *

12825 Myra 33.77 1000 0 000 *

12805 Casey 34.50 1000 0 000 *

12810 Keefer 37.02 1000 0 000

12839 Maggie 37.95 1000 0 000

12830 Mercy 38.17 1000 0 000 *

12821 Kylee 38.47 1000 0 000 *

12842 Brumby 39.99 1000 0 000

12824 Sophie 40.27 1000 0 000

12823 Willow 40.34 1000 0 000

12828 Taylor 40.80 1000 0 000 *

12827 Lucy 40.90 1000 0 000 *

12807 Parker 43.21 1000 0 000



JWW Results
7/21/12

Excellent B - Regular

12601 Bungee 32.85 NQ1 0 000 *

12606 Scheme 39.31 NQ2 1 010 *

12802 Toonomi 37.64 NQ1 1 010 *

12816 Notty 36.25 NQ0 0 010 *

12818 Boone 31.70 NQ0 0 030 *

12822 Rudi 30.36 NQ1 0 000

12826 Eli 39.86 NQ1 1 000 *

12829 Breeze 35.07 NQ0 0 010 *

12831 Spring 36.59 NQ0 0 010 *

12832 Disco 31.67 NQ0 0 020 *

12833 Visa 29.28 NQ1 1 010

12837 Tess 42.27 NQ1 0 000 *

12841 Squirrel 34.52 NQ1 0 000 *

12843 Craig 46.18 NQ1 1 010 *

12846 Buddy 38.52 NQ1 0 000

12847 Preston 33.08 NQ0 0 010

12819 JB -- ABS-- -- ------ *

12836 Marcy -- ABS-- -- ------ *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds 45 secSCT:

16801 Breeze 30.32 11000 0 000 *

16820 Toby 30.90 21000 0 000 *

16815 Teaa 32.01 31000 0 000

16816 Bode 32.35 41000 0 000 *

16818 Sage 33.32 1000 0 000 *

16821 Fender 33.34 1000 0 000 *

16811 Cash 33.56 1000 0 000 *

16802 Tanner 34.42 1000 0 000 *



JWW Results
7/21/12

Excellent B - Regular

16813 Bandit 34.84 1000 0 000

16823 Indy 36.50 1000 0 000

16805 Sage 37.80 1000 0 000 *

16806 Barkley 44.87 1000 0 000

16601 Bentley 36.91 NQ0 1 010 *

16803 Bumper 51.10 NQ1 0 000 *

16810 Allie 33.40 NQ0 0 010 *

16812 Joey 43.89 NQ1 1 000 *

16814 Robbie 40.29 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 162 yds 43 secSCT:

20802 Driver 26.41 11000 0 000

20819 Khaos 26.61 21000 0 000

20804 Paddy 26.67 31000 0 000

20803 SoBe 27.63 41000 0 000

20808 Blade 30.24 1000 0 000

20817 Forest 30.27 1000 0 000

20809 Savanna 31.65 1000 0 000

20823 McKay 33.16 1000 0 000

20818 Bella 33.22 1000 0 000

20821 Rori 34.41 1000 0 000

20806 Katy 35.28 1000 0 000

20801 Mesa 36.82 1000 0 000

20815 Kirby 36.89 1000 0 000

20812 Mea 37.68 1000 0 000

20810 Tru 38.67 1000 0 000

20601 Coffee 39.80 NQ2 0 000

20807 Aavry 33.51 NQ1 2 010



JWW Results
7/21/12

Excellent B - Regular

20811 Scarlett 33.24 NQ0 0 010

20814 Ivana 35.92 NQ0 0 010

20820 Trip 26.05 NQ1 1 010

20824 Summit 32.42 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 162 yds 46 secSCT:

24803 MarJus 34.91 11000 0 000

24807 Trip 35.23 21000 0 000

24802 Trudi 43.30 31000 0 000

24808 Bravo 45.47 NQ0 0 010

24801 Tamora -- ABS-- -- ------

24804 Addie -- ABS-- -- ------

24810 Atlas -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 162 yds 43 secSCT:

26801 Effen -- NQ0 0 100



JWW Results
7/21/12

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 127 yds 51 secSCT:

8202 Hunter 56.74 1950 0 000 *

12208 Whiskey -- ABS-- -- ------ *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 131 yds 52 secSCT:

20204 Strider 36.74 11000 0 000



JWW Results
7/21/12

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 142 yds 49 secSCT:

12409 Tyson 45.82 NQ2 1 010 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 146 yds 47 secSCT:

16406 Sophie 49.86 1911 0 000

16405 Holly -- ABS-- -- ------

16407 Joey -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 146 yds 49 secSCT:

20205 Annie 49.97 1951 0 000



JWW Results
7/21/12

Excellent A - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 153 yds 52 secSCT:

8601 Callie 38.28 11000 0 000 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds 50 secSCT:

12211 Tiger 33.37 11000 0 000 *

12408 Portia 46.51 NQ1 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 162 yds 51 secSCT:

20405 Katie 63.80 NQ0 0 000



JWW Results
7/21/12

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 153 yds 52 secSCT:

8402 Skittles 35.02 11000 0 000 *

8807 Cody 39.40 21000 0 000 *

8806 Gretchen 43.17 31000 0 000

8809 Me-Me 46.45 41000 0 000

8810 Cory 53.74 NQ0 0 000 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds 50 secSCT:

12854 TJ 34.94 11000 0 000 *

12852 Lyra 36.99 21000 0 000

12850 Shiner 42.08 31000 0 000 *

12851 Trevor 42.48 41000 0 000

12849 Robbie 35.82 NQ0 0 010 *

12853 Tucker 38.68 NQ1 1 010 *

12855 Barrett 47.27 NQ0 1 000 *

12856 Brandy 51.82 NQ1 1 010 *



JWW Results
7/21/12

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 162 yds 48 secSCT:

16826 Clarence 48.04 11000 0 000

16825 Scotty 42.64 NQ1 0 000

16827 Zoey 43.50 NQ0 0 010

16828 Aladdin -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 162 yds 51 secSCT:

20825 Onyx 55.84 NQ2 1 020



Time 2 Beat Results
7/21/12

Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

8 inches 39.98 secSCT:

8802 Riley 39.98 1100 00

8801 Geisha -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1039.98Truncated time  =

943.00Truncated time <=

847.00Truncated time <=

751.00Truncated time <=

655.00Truncated time <=

559.00Truncated time <=

460.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

12 inches 27.79 secSCT:

12822 Rudi 27.79 1100 00

12801 Bizzy 29.39 90 00 *

12834 Lola 30.79 90 00 *

12812 Ozzie 31.87 80 00 *

12602 Gracie 32.37 80 00 *

12826 Eli 35.01 70 00 *

12811 Monte 35.23 70 00 *

12825 Myra 36.89 70 00 *

12810 Keefer 36.96 70 00

12816 Notty 37.17 60 00 *

12814 Bonnie 37.26 60 00 *

12805 Casey 38.40 60 00 *

12828 Taylor 38.53 60 00 *

12830 Mercy 38.89 60 00 *

12606 Scheme 39.50 50 00 *

12001 Raven 52.59 10 00 *

12402 Zubie 55.93 NQ3 04 *

12405 Giotto -- NQ1 11 *

12604 Star 32.52 NQ0 01 *

12847 Preston 32.60 NQ1 02



Time 2 Beat Results
7/21/12

Regular

12819 JB -- ABS-- -- ------ *

12833 Visa -- ABS-- -- ------

12836 Marcy -- ABS-- -- ------ *

12841 Squirrel -- ABS-- -- ------ *

Time Points

1027.79Truncated time  =

930.00Truncated time <=

833.00Truncated time <=

736.00Truncated time <=

638.00Truncated time <=

541.00Truncated time <=

444.00Truncated time <=

347.00Truncated time <=

250.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

16 inches 28.79 secSCT:

16801 Breeze 28.79 1100 00 *

16601 Bentley 28.88 90 00 *

16810 Allie 31.47 90 00 *

16818 Sage 31.68 90 00 *

16816 Bode 33.27 80 00 *

16603 Mac 35.23 70 00

16811 Cash 36.25 70 00 *

16812 Joey 40.55 60 00 *

16806 Barkley 43.40 50 00

16001 Wendell -- NQ1 13 *



Time 2 Beat Results
7/21/12

Regular

Time Points

1028.79Truncated time  =

931.00Truncated time <=

834.00Truncated time <=

737.00Truncated time <=

640.00Truncated time <=

543.00Truncated time <=

446.00Truncated time <=

348.00Truncated time <=

251.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

20 inches 25.59 secSCT:

20804 Paddy 25.59 1100 00

20802 Driver 27.07 90 00

20808 Blade 31.54 70 00

20811 Scarlett 34.59 60 00

20821 Rori 35.20 60 00

20806 Katy 36.57 50 00

20404 Pip 38.14 50 00

20814 Ivana 38.35 50 00

20403 Kaos -- NQ0 01

20601 Coffee 41.76 NQ1 00

20819 Khaos 25.15 NQ1 01



Time 2 Beat Results
7/21/12

Regular

Time Points

1025.59Truncated time  =

928.00Truncated time <=

830.00Truncated time <=

733.00Truncated time <=

635.00Truncated time <=

538.00Truncated time <=

440.00Truncated time <=

343.00Truncated time <=

246.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

24 inches 32.33 secSCT:

24804 Addie 32.33 1100 00

24601 Harry 38.87 NQ0 02

Time Points

1032.33Truncated time  =

935.00Truncated time <=

838.00Truncated time <=

742.00Truncated time <=

645.00Truncated time <=

548.00Truncated time <=

450.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results
7/21/12

Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

12 inches 33.11 secSCT:

12849 Robbie 33.11 1100 00 *

12853 Tucker 40.82 70 00 *

12408 Portia 43.27 70 00

12208 Whiskey 55.38 30 00 *

Time Points

1033.11Truncated time  =

936.00Truncated time <=

839.00Truncated time <=

743.00Truncated time <=

646.00Truncated time <=

549.00Truncated time <=

452.00Truncated time <=

356.00Truncated time <=

259.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <




